
• Shrink Temp. 194°F
• Flame Retardant
• Resists Common  
 Automotive Chemicals 
• Easily Installs Over  
 Connectors & Splices
• Excellent Electrical  
 Properties 
• Protects from Fluids,  
 Moisture, & Corrosion

2:1, 
3:1, 4:1, & 6:1 
Dual Wall Adhesive Heatshrink Tubing
Dual wall adhesive-lined polyolefin heatshrink tubing is ideal for producing strong, 
weather tight seals on any heatshrink installation. During the application of heat 
from a heat gun or other heat source, the inner adhesive wall melts and flows, 
creating an adhesion layer to ensure a snug fit to your harness or connector.
Adhesive lined heatshrink comes in 2:1, 3:1, 4:1, and 6:1 shrink ratio, and it is  
available in 4’ sticks.

2:1 Viton® -  
Flexible Heatshrink Tubing
Viton® is a rubber-like, highly fluid-resistant, flame retardant  
flouro-elastomer heat-shrinkable tubing with high solvent resistance.  
The product is recommended for bundling, harnessing, and environmental  
protection within engine compartments.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”

H2V0.13BK
H2V0.19BK
H2V0.25BK
H2V0.38BK
H2V0.50BK
H2V0.63BK
H2V0.75BK
H2V0.88BK
H2V1.00BK
H2V1.25BK
H2V1.50BK
H2V2.00BK

3.2mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
16.0mm
19.1mm
22.4mm
25.4mm
31.7mm
38.1mm
50.8mm

1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.7mm
6.4mm
8.0mm
9.5mm
11.0mm
12.7mm
15.7mm
19.1mm
25.4mm

200’
200’
200’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
50’

100’
100’
100’
100’
50’
50’
50’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

1.26
1.45
1.68
2.27
2.29
2.50
4.14
4.83
5.73
8.20
8.80
13.40

Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.

• Shrink Temp. 347°F
• Mil-I-DTL-23053/13
• Flame Retardant
• Resistant to Highly       
  Corrosive Acids,  
 Fluids, Fuels, &    
 Solvents             
• High Operating  
 Temp.   
  392°F for Extreme   
 Working Conditions 
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