

- Shrink Temp. 347°F
- Mil-I-DTL-23053/13
- Flame Retardant
- Resistant to Highly Corrosive Acids, Fluids, Fuels, & Solvents
- High Operating Temp.
  392°F for Extreme Working Conditions

## 2:1 Viton® - Flexible Heatshrink Tubing

Viton® is a rubber-like, highly fluid-resistant, flame retardant flouro-elastomer heat-shrinkable tubing with high solvent resistance. The product is recommended for bundling, harnessing, and environmental protection within engine compartments.

	Nominal		Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
ı	Size				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
	1/8"	H2V0.13BK	3.2mm	1.6mm	200′	100′	Black (BK)	1.26
1	3/16"	H2V0.19BK	4.8mm	2.4mm	200′	100′	Black (BK)	1.45
1	1/4"	H2V0.25BK	6.4mm	3.2mm	200′	100′	Black (BK)	1.68
	3/8"	H2V0.38BK	9.5mm	4.7mm	100′	100′	Black (BK)	2.27
1	1/2"	H2V0.50BK	12.7mm	6.4mm	100′	50′	Black (BK)	2.29
	5/8"	H2V0.63BK	16.0mm	8.0mm	100′	50′	Black (BK)	2.50
1	3/4"	H2V0.75BK	19.1mm	9.5mm	100′	50′	Black (BK)	4.14
1	7/8"	H2V0.88BK	22.4mm	11.0mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.83
1	1"	H2V1.00BK	25.4mm	12.7mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	5.73
1	1 1/4"	H2V1.25BK	31.7mm	15.7mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	8.20
1	1 1/2"	H2V1.50BK	38.1mm	19.1mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	8.80
l	2"	H2V2.00BK	50.8mm	25.4mm	50′	25′	Black (BK)	13.40

Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.



Dual wall adhesive-lined polyolefin heatshrink tubing is ideal for producing strong, weather tight seals on any heatshrink installation. During the application of heat from a heat gun or other heat source, the inner adhesive wall melts and flows, creating an adhesion layer to ensure a snug fit to your harness or connector. Adhesive lined heatshrink comes in 2:1, 3:1, 4:1, and 6:1 shrink ratio, and it is available in 4' sticks.

1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com

Moisture, & Corrosion

**Connectors & Splices** 

• Excellent Electrical

Protects from Fluids,

**Properties**